Patrick Kamieneski
Exploration Postdoctoral Fellow
Arizona State University • School for Earth and Space Exploration
PO Box 876004 • Tempe, AZ, USA 85287-6004
Office: +1 (602) 543 3181
pkamiene@asu.edu • ORCID: 0000-0001-9394-6732
Website: pkamieneski.github.io
Education

Q. D.
2.) 08/2018 The gravitationally unstable gas disk of a starburst galaxy 12 billion years ago, Nature, 560, 613
[ADS].
Tadaki, K.; Iono, D.; Yun, M. S.; et al.
1.) 01/2017 CHANG-ES VIII. Uncovering hidden AGN activity in radio polarization, MNRAS, 464, 1333 [ADS].
Irwin, J. A.; Schmidt, P.; Damas-Segovia, A.; Beck, R.; English, J.; Heald, G.; Henriksen, R. N.; Krause, M.; Li, J.-T.;
Rand, R. J.; Wang, Q. D.; Wiegert, T.; Kamieneski, P.; Paré, D.; Sullivan, K.
Conference Proceedings and Non-refereed Publications
07/2024 New Spectroscopic Redshift Places PEARLSDG in a Group at ∼124 Mpc, RNAAS, 8, 181 [ADS].
Timothy Carleton, S. P. Willner, T. Ellsworth-Bowers, R. A. Windhorst, S. H. Cohen, C. J. Conselice, J. M. Diego, A.
Zitrin, H. N. Archer, I. McIntyre, P. Kamieneski, R. A. Jansen, J. Summers, J. C. J. D’Silva, A. M. Koekemoer, et al.
03/2024 Where are the Eddington-limited starbursts? Gravitational lensing provides a way forward for sub-
kiloparsec views of star formation, Proceedings of the IAU, 18(S381), 147 [ADS].
P. Kamieneski
Observational Programs (as PI)
2022 Atacama Large Millimeter/submillimeter Array (ALMA), 2022.1.01311.S, Cycle 9 (PI: P. Kamieneski).
Star Formation Beyond the Eddington Limit? 100pc-scale Dust Continuum Imaging in Strongly-lensed Dusty Star-
bursts
Time awarded: 15.5 hrs
2021 Atacama Large Millimeter/submillimeter Array (ALMA), 2021.1.00499.S, Cycle 8 (PI: P. Kamieneski).
Probing Gas, Dust, Stars, and Star Formation Activity down to 100-pc Scales using Strong Gravitational Lensing
Time awarded: 18.3 hrs
2019 Atacama Large Millimeter/submillimeter Array (ALMA), 2019.1.01197.S, Cycle 7 (PI: P. Kamieneski).
Probing Gas, Dust, Stars, and Star Formation Activity down to 100-pc Scales using Strong Gravitational Lensing
Time awarded: 7.4 hrs
2018 Large Millimeter Telescope (LMT), 2018-S1-MU-7 (PI: P. Kamieneski).
AzTEC Photometric Imaging of Planck-selected Dusty Star-Forming Galaxies
Time awarded: 1.5 hrs, not observed
2018 Karl G. Jansky Very Large Array (JVLA), 18A-399 (PI: P. Kamieneski).
VLA Study of Hyperluminous SMGs Identified from Planck All-Sky Survey
Time awarded: 39 hrs
Selected Co-I Observational Programs
ALMA
(Atacama
Large
Millimeter/
submillimeter
Array)
9 programs.
2024.1.01396.S (PI: K. Harrington), 2024, Resolving gassy variations in the low-to-high J CO lines in lensed starbursts
at cosmic noon
2023.1.00299.S (PI: N. Foo), 2023, Resolved Multi-J CO/[CI] study of a strongly lensed, Planck-selected z = 2.66
dusty protocluster of at least 9 DSFGs
2023.1.00251.S (PI: B. Alcalde Pampliega), 2023, Unveiling a hidden gem: an extraordinarily bright strongly lensed
galaxy behind Milky Way dust clouds
2022.1.01282.S (PI: K. Harrington), 2022, ACA mosaic search for dusty sources in and around the critical curves of
Planck-selected strong lensing clusters (138 hrs)
2021.1.00447.S (PI: M. Yun), 2021, The Origin of [C II] and [N II] Emission in High-z Dusty Starbursts (Cycle8)
2021.2.00888.S (PI: K. Harrington), 2021, ACA B7 and B8 Mosaic of a Planck-selected cluster-lensed dusty proto-
cluster at z = 2.7
2021.1.00353.S (PI: K. Harrington), 2021, Probing gas excitation variations in lensed starbursts at cosmic noon via
sub-kpc imaging of [CI] and the CO ladder
2019.1.01636.S (PI: M. Yun), 2019, The Origin of [C II] and [N II] Emission in High-z Dusty Starbursts
2017.1.01214.S (PI: M. Yun), 2017, ALMA Study of the Hyperluminous SMGs Identified from Planck All-Sky Survey
revised October 16, 2024
JWST (James
Webb Space
Telescope)
3 programs.
GO-6353 (PI: M. Pascale), 2024, Confirming Secondary Star Formation Conditions in Nitrogen-Enriched Super Star
Clusters at Cosmic Noon
GO-4744 (PI: B. Frye), 2024, SN H0pe: Doubling the Time Delay Precision of a z = 1.78 Multiply-imaged Type Ia
Supernova
DD-4446 (PI: B. Frye), 2023, SN H0pe: Independent Measurement of H0 by the Time Delay of a Multiply-imaged
Supernova
LMT (Large
Millimeter
Telescope)
7 programs.
2024-S1-00335 (PI: B. Alcalde Pampliega), 2024, Unveiling a hidden gem: an extraordinarily bright strongly lensed
galaxy behind Milky Way dust clouds
2024-S1-00385 (PI: C. Garcia Diaz), 2024, High Resolution SZE Map of a Possibly Disturbed Galaxy Cluster
2024-S1-00321 (PI: N. Foo), 2024, Exploration of a Lensed z = 2.66 Protocluster Discovered by Planck + LMT +
ALMA
2023-S1-US-25 (PI: N. Foo), 2023, Exploration of a Lensed z = 2.66 Protocluster Discovered by Planck + LMT +
ALMA
2023-S1-MX-19 (PI: E. Jimenez-Andrade), 2023, TolTEC observations of the JWST/GTO Cluster PLCK
G165.7+67.0
2023-S1-UM-10 (PI: M. Yun), 2023, LMT Study of Planck-selected Luminous Star Forming Galaxies
2018-S1-MU-78 (PI: M. Yun), 2018, LMT Study of Extremely Luminous Galaxies Identified using Planck and WISE
Gemini 5 programs.
GN-2022B-FT-107 (PI: C. Garcia Diaz), 2022, Spectroscopic determination of the relationship between a luminous
X-ray AGN and a strongly lensed HyLIRG at z = 3.55
GN-2022A-FT-209 (PI: O. Cooper), 2022, Spectroscopic determination of the relationship between a luminous X-ray

HST (Hubble
Space
Telescope)
1 program.
GO-17439 (PI: A. Noble), 2023, Skeletons in the Cluster: Unveiling the Stellar Mass Backbone of z = 1.6 Galaxies
JVLA (Jansky
Very Large
Array)
2 programs.
24B-259 (PI: T. Bakx), 2024, A pilot for an alternative magnetic field tracer towards the early Universe
18B-275 (PI: K. Harrington), 2018, Resolved Imaging of Cold Gas Reservoirs in Strongly Lensed Planck Galaxies
SMA
(Submillimeter
Array)
2 programs.
2020A-S014 (PI: K. Harrington), 2020, Rest-frame 775 - 1730 GHz ISM Diagnostics of the Most IR Luminous, Lensed
Planck Starburst at z = 3
2016B-S062 (PI: M. Yun), 2016, Probing Dense Gas Powering SF/AGN Activities in High-z SMGs using Lensing
IRAM 30m
(Institut de ra-
dioastronomie
millimétrique)